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Start nummer

34
34
21
21
22
22
30
30
33
33
33
19
19
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
23
23
23
31
31
31
31

Fornavn

FELIX

Erik
Anders
Christian
KRISTIN
Charlotte
ANNIKEN
Lucy
Johan
Vegard
Eivind @fsthus
TRYGVE
PER

Ekolai
Johan
Karsten
INGRID
THEA CHARLOTTE
ELENA
Selma Elise
Malin
Eivor
Kristin
Ilver

Ketil

Eilif
Thomas
HaKON
KRISTIAN
TINIUS
David
JONAS
Erling
Skjalg
Christian
Jeanette
ERIK
MARTIN
MARTIN
Hans
Herman
TILLA
MARGRETHE
STINE
Nora
MADELEINE
ILJA
ANNIKEN
TALE
HERMANN
Kristoffer
Hermann
Vebjorn
Mariann
Hanne

LEA
THOMAS
Ingrid

Lisa
KASPER

Etternavn

BREITSCHaDEL
Bardsgard
Hauge

Lundin

Lag Emitnr

Merrel Haglgfs Multimania
Merrel Haglgfs Multimania
Multitude-senior
Multitude-senior

HELLAND-HANSEN Multitude-jrvM1

Grggaard

Multitude-jrvM1

HELLAND-HANSEN Multitude-jrvM2

Lunde Bang
Westly
Gulbrandsen
Gravir
MYHR
WISLgFF
Lunde Bang
Grggaard
Martinussen
RYAN
HANSEN
JOHNSEN
Kildahl
Trgnnes
Grangien
Nilsen
Schjetne
Schjetne
Sollien
Sollien
ASDgL
NILSEN
RUZICKA
Kinn
MOOSMAYER
Tveter
Kamsvaag
Grotnes
Koht
CHRISTIANSEN
MOOSMAYER
SOLBAKKEN
Strand
Grytnes
FARNES HENNUM
WISLgFF
NJASTEIN
Woxholt
BAMVIK
ENGESET
GRIMSMO
LINDEFJELD
BOTTERUD
Dunham
Kjeersmo
Klggetvedt
Jenssen
Embresen
ANDENS
GUNDERSEN
Lund
Bjgnnes
ENGESET

Multitude-jrvM2
Jackass

Jackass

Jackass
Asker-O-gutta

166026

Asker-O-gutta mistet brikke

Fossum-Team-jrVM
Fossum-Team-jrVM
Fossum-Team-jrVM
Askerjentene
Askerjentene
Askerjentene
Askerjentene
Langrennsjenter-97
Langrennsjenter-97
Langrennsjenter-97
Lommedalen No Challenge
Lommedalen No Challenge
Lommedalen No Challenge
Lommedalen No Challenge
Jardar-98
Jardar-98
Jardar-98
Jardar-98
Jardar-97

Jardar-97

Jardar-97

Team Grot-Koth
Team Grot-Koth
Jardar-99

Jardar-99

Jardar-99

Jardar-99

Jardar-99
O-jenter-98
O-jenter-98
O-jenter-98
O-jenter-98
Jardar-jenter98
Jardar-jenter98
Jardar-jenter98
Jardar-jenter98
BSK-99

BSK-99

BSK-99

Jardar-96
Jardar-96
Jardar-96
Holmen-02

Holmen

Holmen

Holmen
Jardar-gutta-13-14

Tot poeng

405
405
385
385
380
380
375
375
370
370
370
340
340
325
325
325
315
315
315
315
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
280
280
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
265
265
265
265
255
255
255
240
240
240
235
235
235
235
225

Klasse

Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Mix
Mix
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Menn
Menn
Menn
Mix
Mix
Mix
Damer
Mix
Mix
Mix
Menn



20
20
20
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
35
35
35
35
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HENRIK
TOBIAS
Aslak
MARTHE
Nina
JOHAN
JO

Rene
CAROLINE
ANTHON
HELENE
LINNEA
INGRID
EMMA
ANDREAS
HERMAN
OLE MARIUS
SIMON
HERMANN
THOMAS
EIRIK
TUVA
MARTHE
JUNI

PIA
HENRIK
MAGNUS
MARIUS
AKSEL
MAX
OLIVER
THOMAS
Marcus
Nicolai
Sigurd
JULIE
MILLE
YLVA

MIA

Julie
VILDE
EILEEN
VIDA
KAJSA
KRISTINE
Mille Bastad
SIMON
Sigurd
ANDERS
Helene
BENEDICTE
AMANDA

KATTELAND Jardar-gutta-13-14
MOE Jardar-gutta-13-14
Jensen Jardar-gutta-13-14
GJELSTAD Jardar-handball-97
Hagberg Jardar-handball-97
HAAVARDTUN Haslum-senior
HAGEN Haslum-senior
Olsen Haslum-senior
GRIMSMO Holmen-04
GRIMSMO Holmen-fglge
EKRHEIM HAUGEN Holmen-04

GRAM Jardar-00
WgLNEBERG Jardar-00
LARSSON Jardar-01
GJESSING Holmen

KLEIVI Holmen

NYBg Holmen

RINGARD Holmen
LINDGREN Jutul

MEINICKE Jutul

STENE Jutul
FLATEBAKKEN Haslum-J00

DEHN Haslum-JOO
ANDENaS Haslum-J00
ANDERSEN Haslum-JOO
HORPEDAL Haslum-01
PERGER Haslum-G01
SOLVIK Haslum-G01
DOMBESTEIN BSK-00

JONSSON BSK-00

WALLIN HIGGINS BSK-00

DE LANGE BSK-00
Bjgrseth-Anderser Tempo

Husby Tempo

Klggetvedt Tempo

FINK Haslum-02

HAGEN Haslum-02
HAAVARDTUN Haslum-J02
LANGELAND Haslum-J02

Sveen Haslum JO1
POLLEN Haslum-JO1
BJANES Jardar-jenter04

HELLAND-HANSEN Jardar-jenter04

LARSSON
SOLBAKKEN
Berg
MOOSMAYER
Tveter
ELLEFSEN
Engebretsen
ELLEFSEN
ELLEFSEN

Jardar-jenter04
Jardar-jenter04
Jardar-jenter04
Holmen-02
Holmen-02
Haslum JO2-fglge
Haslum J02
Haslum-J02
Haslum-J04

sjekk

225
225
225
225
225
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
190
190
190
190
185
185
185
180
180
180
180
175
175
175
160
160
160
160
160
160
155
155
155
155
155
140
140
135
135
135
135

Menn
Menn
Menn
Damer
Damer
Menn
Menn
Menn
Barn
Barn
Barn
Damer
Damer
Damer
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Menn
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Barn
Barn
Barn
Barn
Barn
Menn
Menn
Damer
Damer
Damer
Barn




